Product Introduction
MX370111A
MG3700A
Vector Signal Generator
WLAN IQproducer
TM
MX370111A-E-L-1
Slide 1

MX370111A-E-L-1
Slide 24
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Name Remarks
MG3700A Vector Signal Generator Requires
MG3700A-002 Mechanical Attenuator Changes standard electronic attenuator to mechanical attenuator
MG3700A-011 Upper Frequency 6 GHz 250 kHz to 3 GHz extended to 250 kHz to 6 GHz
Recommends
Extends standard 128 Msample/channel × 2 to 256
Msample/channel × 2
MG3700A-031 High Speed BER Test Function Extends standard BER test function
MX370111A WLAN IQproducer Requires
W2495AE MG3700A Operation Manual
W2496AE MG3700A IQproducer Operation Manual
W2539AE MG3700A Standard Waveform Pattern Operation Manual
W3488AE MX370111A WLAN IQproducer Operation Manual Recommends
Recommends
Cross, 3 m, For connect PC to MG3700A
Z0777 Standard Waveform Pattern Upgrade Kit DVD 4 piece sets
G0141 HDD ASSY Hard disk
J1277 IQ Output Conversion Adapter
Recommends
D-Sub/BNC
J1261D Ethernet Cable (Shield Type)
 - Application Parts -
 - Main Frame -
 - Options -
 －Softwares (License key for IQproducer system) -
MG3700A-021 ARB Memory Upgrade 512 Msample
• United States
Anritsu Company
1155 East Collins Blvd., Suite 100, Richardson,
TX 75081, U.S.A.